BETA
BETA
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

Rev 2T
Rev 2T

MODELLO

R 45-20kw / R 45-26kw N/T

R 65 1A2 Serie
R 65 2A2 Serie
R 65 GS
R 65 LS

R 65 Monolever (20KW)
R 65 Monolever (35KW)

R 75/5

R 75/6

R 75/7

R 80 G/S Monolever
R 80 GS Basic

R 80 GS Mystik

R 80 GS Paralever
R 80 GS Paris Dakar
R 80 Monolever
R80R

R 80 RT

R 80 RT Monolever
R 80 RT Monolever
R 80 ST

R 80/7

R 100 GS

R 100 GS

R 100 GS Parigi Dakar

CANDELA NGK BP6ES

CILINDRATA

250
270
450
650
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000

ANNI

2000 - 0000
2003 - 2008
1978 - 1985
1978 - 1980
1980 - 1985
1987 - 1992
1981 - 1985
1985 - 1993
1986 - 1991
1971 - 1973
1974 - 1976
1976 - 1977
1980 - 1987
1996 - 1996
1994 - 1995
1987 - 1995
1990 - 1995
1985 - 1995
1991 - 1994
1982 - 1984
1985 - 1995
1985 - 1995
1982 - 1985
1977 - 1984
1986 - 1990
1990 - 1994
1989 - 1990

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485
12121267485




BMW

BMW

BMW

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI

R 100 GS Parigi Dakar
R 100 RS

R 100 RT

V35 C

V50 C

V 7 Polizia/Carabinieri
V7

S

S3

V7 Ambassador

V7 California Police
V7 Special

V7 Sport

Eldorado

GT

T

T3

T3 California

T3 Carabinieri/PA

T4

T5 CIVILE Ill SERIE
T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - NUOVO TIPO
T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - VECCHIO TIPO
California Il

California 1l

GT

SP I

SP 1

Strada

1000
1000
1000
350
500
700
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1990 - 1996
1985 - 1986
1978 - 1984
1982 - 1986
1982 - 1986
1965 - 1969
1967 - 1969
1974 - 1975
1975 - 1976
1968 - 1972
1970 - 1971
1969 - 1972
1972 - 1974
1972 - 1974
1972 - 1974
1974 - 1975
1975 - 1985
1975 - 1983
1975 - 1985
1980 - 1982
1985 - 1988
1988 - 2001
1985 - 1989
1981 - 1986
1987 - 1993
1987 - 1993
1984 - 1987
1988 - 1994
1993 - 1996

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

12121267485
12121267485
12121267485




