

CANDELA NGK BP6ES

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
BETA	Rev 2T	250	2000 - 0000	no	
BETA	Rev 2T	270	2003 - 2008	no	
BMW	R 45-20kw / R 45-26kw N/T	450	1978 - 1985	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 1 ^Â a Serie	650	1978 - 1980	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 2 ^Â a Serie	650	1980 - 1985	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 GS	650	1987 - 1992	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 LS	650	1981 - 1985	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 Monolever (20KW)	650	1985 - 1993	no	12121267485
BMW	R 65 Monolever (35KW)	650	1986 - 1991	no	12121267485
BMW	R 75/5	750	1971 - 1973	no	12121267485
BMW	R 75/6	750	1974 - 1976	no	12121267485
BMW	R 75/7	750	1976 - 1977	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 G/S Monolever	800	1980 - 1987	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 GS Basic	800	1996 - 1996	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 GS Mystik	800	1994 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 GS Paralever	800	1987 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 GS Paris Dakar	800	1990 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 Monolever	800	1985 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 R	800	1991 - 1994	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 RT	800	1982 - 1984	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 RT Monolever	800	1985 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 RT Monolever	800	1985 - 1995	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80 ST	800	1982 - 1985	no	12121267485
BMW	R 80/7	800	1977 - 1984	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 GS	1000	1986 - 1990	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 GS	1000	1990 - 1994	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 GS Parigi Dakar	1000	1989 - 1990	no	12121267485

BMW	R 100 GS Parigi Dakar	1000	1990 - 1996	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 RS	1000	1985 - 1986	no	12121267485
BMW	R 100 RT	1000	1978 - 1984	no	12121267485
MOTO GUZZI	V35 C	350	1982 - 1986	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V50 C	500	1982 - 1986	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V 7 Polizia/Carabinieri	700	1965 - 1969	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7	700	1967 - 1969	no	
MOTO GUZZI	S	750	1974 - 1975	no	
MOTO GUZZI	S3	750	1975 - 1976	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7 Ambassador	750	1968 - 1972	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7 California Police	750	1970 - 1971	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7 Special	750	1969 - 1972	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V7 Sport	750	1972 - 1974	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Eldorado	850	1972 - 1974	no	
MOTO GUZZI	GT	850	1972 - 1974	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T	850	1974 - 1975	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T3	850	1975 - 1985	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T3 California	850	1975 - 1983	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T3 Carabinieri/PA	850	1975 - 1985	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T4	850	1980 - 1982	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T5 CIVILE III SERIE	850	1985 - 1988	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - NUOVO TIPO	850	1988 - 2001	no	
MOTO GUZZI	T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - VECCHIO TIPO	850	1985 - 1989	no	
MOTO GUZZI	California II	1000	1981 - 1986	no	
MOTO GUZZI	California III	1000	1987 - 1993	no	
MOTO GUZZI	GT	1000	1987 - 1993	no	
MOTO GUZZI	SP II	1000	1984 - 1987	no	
MOTO GUZZI	SP III	1000	1988 - 1994	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Strada	1000	1993 - 1996	no	